

## FAZAIA BILQUIS COLLEGE OF EDUCATION FOR WOMEN PAF NUR KHAN, RWP



## **International Impact Award**

The International Impact Award recognizes distinguished alumni and other individuals with significant ties to any international platform who have made important contributions internationally.

Submit your achievements in form of cover letter that expresses your full graph of international accomplishments for consideration of International Impact Award. You can also attach the evidences/ certificates etc.

Submit detailed cover letter in pdf form as an attachment via email on <a href="mailto:studentaffairbpgcw@gmail.com">studentaffairbpgcw@gmail.com</a> latest by July 13, 2022. Must mention your full name, session of graduation, WhatsApp contact number. Subject title of email "Nominee for International Impact Award".